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=JHR Dack

Friktionsdack

Priser inkl. mont/balansering l6sa hjul. Av-/Pamontering pa bil +30:-/hjul

Prisexempel 16"

Tel: 0705-501288, Mail

Marke/Modell

205/55 R16 91T

Dacketikett:

205/55 R16 91T

Dacketikett:

205/55 R16 91H

Dacketikett:

205/55 R16 91T

Dacketikett:

205/55 R16 94T

Dacketikett:

205/55 R16 94T

Dacketikett:

205/55 R16 94T

Dacketikett:

205/60 R16 92H

Dacketikett:

205/60 R16 92H

Dacketikett:

205/60 R16 92H

Dacketikett:

205/60 R16 96T

Dacketikett:

— S ——l

Dimension

Pirelli W 190 Snowcontrol Serie III

@'E @ C @w72dB

Goodyear Ultra Grip 9

%'C & C gw68dB

Nokian WR D4

#C & C @ga72dB

Vredestein SNOWTRAC 5

#'c W E @u#58 dB

Goodyear Ultra Grip Ice 2

#°C i E @465 dB

Continental VIKING CONTACT 6

#°C & F §ga972dB

Nokian Hakkapeliitta R2

%3 M F @470 dB

Pirelli W 210 Snowcontrol Serie III

#'c °C @ga72dB

Nokian WR D4

#C & C @ga72dB

Continental Wintercontact TS810

#'c °C @ga72dB

Goodyear Ultra Grip Ice 2

#°C i E [§a66 dB

Typ

Europeiskt friktion

Europeiskt friktion

Europeiskt friktion

Europeiskt friktion

Nordiskt friktionsdack

Nordiskt friktionsdack

Nordiskt friktionsdack

Europeiskt friktion

Europeiskt friktion

Europeiskt friktion

Nordiskt friktionsdack

. info @jh-racing.se, www.dackhoganas.se

Pris

995

975

930

915

1195

1395

1400

1095

1080

1150

1190



